PVL-B & PVL-C Inline Valves
Modular piloting system
PVL-B & PVL-C valve module for air-pilot connector or lower power (1,2 W / 1,6 VA) solenoid valve
Description Pneumatic connection Weight (g) Order code
Air-pilot actuator  Push-in Ø 4 mm 7 PVA-P111
for PVL-B & PVL-C
15mm solenoid body Threaded M5 2 PVA-P115
Air-pilot actuator for PVL-B and PVL-C valve
Manual override
 Without Spring return Indexing
Description Voltage Weight (g) Order code Order code Order code
Solenoid valve 15 mm 12 VDC 38 P2E-KV32B0 P2E-KV32B1 P2E-KV32B2
24 VDC 38 P2E-KV32C0 P2E-KV32C1 P2E-KV32C2
48 VDC 38 P2E-KV32D0 P2E-KV32D1 P2E-KV32D2
24 V 50/60Hz 38 P2E-KV31C0 P2E-KV31C1 P2E-KV31C2
48 V 50/60Hz 38 P2E-KV34D0 P2E-KV34D1 P2E-KV34D2
115 V 50Hz, 120 V 60Hz 38 P2E-KV31F0 P2E-KV31F1 P2E-KV31F2
230 V 50Hz, 240 V 60Hz 38 P2E-KV31J0 P2E-KV31J1 P2E-KV31J2
Pack of 20 seals All solenoids 5 - - PPR-V20
Solenoids 15mm 1,2 W / 1,6 VA (230 VAC 2,4 VA)
(8mm pin spacing)
Description Electrical protection Cable length Weight (g)  Order code
Large headed screw No protection No cable 16 P8C-C
For inaccessible or recess position LED + Protection 24 VDC No cable 16 P8C-C26C
Standard screw No protection No cable 11 P8C-D
2 m  cable 97 P8L-C2
5 m cable 228 P8L-C5
LED + Protection 24 VDC No cable 11 P8C-D26C
LED + Protection 24 VDC/AC 2 m cable 97 P8L-C226C
5 m cable 229 P8L-C526C
Cable plugs 15 mm - IP65
(8mm pin spacing)
Low power 15 mm solenoid valve
actuator + 15 mm connector IP65
P2E-KVx + P8x-x
Option : Protection P8V-CRx
Air pilot actuator
PVA-P11xPVL-C - G1/4
PVL-B - G1/8
or
or
Modular Pilot System for PVL-B / PVL-C low power solenoid body